
TWP 42 RNG 23

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9
10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Peace Lake

Snowshoe
Lake

Snake River

Bergman
Brook

Hay

Creek

Che
lsey

Broo
k

Woodland

Sõ"80

?A@65

Sõ"82

Sõ"82

?A@65

?A@65

$+24 $+24

Sõ"82

?A@27

Sõ"80

SNAKE RIVERSNAKE RIVER
STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIF E AREA

348th AveAitkin County Park Rd

MN
TH

 65

350th Ave

18
0th

 Av
e

Ma
ho

ga
ny

 St

340th Ave

NightengaleSt

383rd Ln

Ai tkin
County Park Rd

375th Ln

340th Ave

Ivo
ry 

St
390th Ave

360th Ave

ST
AT

EFO
REST R D2

Pil
ot 

St

380th Ave

Kite St

350th Ave

330th Ave

360th Ave

370th Ave

Ol
ym

pic
 St

MNTH 27

2.

2

1.

1
WAGNERWILLIAMS

KROSCHEL

PEACE

HAY BROOK

IDUN

POMROYHILLMAN

FORD

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF FORD KANABEC COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 195
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